
分数档次 人  数 累  计

2017年舞蹈一分一档表

备    注

183.2      1        1

171.0      1        2

157.1      1        3

156.8      1        4

156.7      1        5

154.7      1        6

154.6      1        7

154.4      1        8

153.7      1        9

153.5      1       10

153.3      2       12

153.1      1       13

153.0      1       14

152.8      2       16

152.7      2       18

152.6      2       20

152.5      1       21

152.4      1       22

152.3      3       25

152.0      2       27

151.9      2       29

151.8      1       30

151.7      2       32

151.3      1       33

151.1      2       35

151.0      2       37

150.9      1       38

150.8      2       40

150.7      3       43

150.6      1       44

150.3      1       45

150.1      1       46

149.9      1       47

149.8      7       54
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分数档次 人  数 累  计

2017年舞蹈一分一档表

备    注

149.6      2       56

149.5      2       58

149.4      2       60

149.3      2       62

149.2      1       63

149.1      1       64

149.0      6       70

148.9      4       74

148.8      1       75

148.6      2       77

148.5      2       79

148.4      4       83

148.3      7       90

148.1      2       92

148.0      5       97

147.9      3      100

147.8      4      104

147.7      1      105

147.6      3      108

147.5      1      109

147.4      1      110

147.3      5      115

147.2      1      116

147.1      2      118

147.0      2      120

146.9      2      122

146.8      5      127

146.7      2      129

146.6      3      132

146.5      3      135

146.4      4      139

146.3      6      145

146.2      3      148

146.1      3      151
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分数档次 人  数 累  计

2017年舞蹈一分一档表

备    注

146.0      1      152

145.9      1      153

145.8      4      157

145.7      2      159

145.6      4      163

145.5      4      167

145.4      2      169

145.3      4      173

145.2      5      178

145.1      3      181

145.0      3      184

144.9      1      185

144.8      2      187

144.7      1      188

144.6      4      192

144.4      1      193

144.3      6      199

144.2      3      202

144.1      3      205

144.0      1      206

143.9      3      209

143.8      6      215

143.7      3      218

143.6      3      221

143.5      5      226

143.4      1      227

143.3      4      231

143.2      2      233

143.1      2      235

143.0      2      237

142.8      4      241

142.7      1      242

142.6      1      243

142.5      3      246
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分数档次 人  数 累  计

2017年舞蹈一分一档表

备    注

142.4      1      247

142.3     10      257

142.2      4      261

142.1      2      263

142.0      2      265

141.9      3      268

141.8      5      273

141.7      1      274

141.6      3      277

141.5      5      282

141.4      2      284

141.3      6      290

141.1      3      293

141.0      5      298

140.9      3      301

140.8      3      304

140.7      3      307

140.5      3      310

140.4      3      313

140.3      6      319

140.2      3      322

140.1      3      325

140.0      6      331

139.9      3      334

139.8      8      342

139.7      2      344

139.6      3      347

139.5      1      348

139.4      3      351

139.3      3      354

139.2      4      358

139.1      2      360

138.9      3      363

138.8      5      368
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分数档次 人  数 累  计

2017年舞蹈一分一档表

备    注

138.7      2      370

138.6      7      377

138.4      4      381

138.3      9      390

138.2      2      392

138.1      1      393

138.0      2      395

137.9      6      401

137.8      8      409

137.7      4      413

137.6      2      415

137.5      1      416

137.4      4      420

137.3      9      429

137.2      7      436

137.1      2      438

137.0      3      441

136.9      1      442

136.8      6      448

136.7      1      449

136.6      6      455

136.5      3      458

136.4      1      459

136.3      4      463

136.2      3      466

136.0      5      471

135.9      3      474

135.8      6      480

135.7      7      487

135.6      5      492

135.5      8      500

135.4      3      503

135.3      4      507

135.2      3      510
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分数档次 人  数 累  计

2017年舞蹈一分一档表

备    注

135.1      4      514

135.0      3      517

134.9      4      521

134.8      9      530

134.7      1      531

134.6      3      534

134.5      2      536

134.4      4      540

134.3      7      547

134.2      6      553

134.1      4      557

134.0      3      560

133.9      2      562

133.8      7      569

133.7      4      573

133.6      7      580

133.5      1      581

133.4      1      582

133.3      7      589

133.2      2      591

133.1      4      595

133.0      3      598

132.9      1      599

132.8      6      605

132.7      2      607

132.6      1      608

132.5      2      610

132.4      4      614

132.3      6      620

132.2      5      625

132.1      1      626

132.0      2      628

131.9      3      631

131.8      8      639
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分数档次 人  数 累  计

2017年舞蹈一分一档表

备    注

131.7      1      640

131.5      4      644

131.4      5      649

131.3      7      656

131.2      3      659

131.1      1      660

130.9      3      663

130.8     12      675

130.7      4      679

130.6      3      682

130.5      6      688

130.4      4      692

130.3      8      700

130.2      4      704

130.1      4      708

130.0      5      713

129.9      2      715

129.8      7      722

129.7      5      727

129.6      2      729

129.5      1      730

129.4      7      737

129.3     10      747

129.2      3      750

129.1      4      754

129.0      8      762

128.9      3      765

128.8      8      773

128.7      4      777

128.6      3      780

128.5      3      783

128.4      1      784

128.3      4      788

128.2      4      792
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分数档次 人  数 累  计

2017年舞蹈一分一档表

备    注

128.1      3      795

128.0      2      797

127.9      4      801

127.8      8      809

127.7      5      814

127.6      5      819

127.5      2      821

127.4      4      825

127.3      5      830

127.2      1      831

127.1      5      836

127.0      3      839

126.9      5      844

126.8      9      853

126.7      6      859

126.6      6      865

126.5      4      869

126.4      3      872

126.3      2      874

126.2      2      876

126.1      4      880

126.0      4      884
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